N — Stage 6 - Solvang Time Trial
é Friday, February 20

TourofCalifornia

AMGE

BreakawagO

from Cancer™

Time on Course

. . Miles Km

26 mph 28 mph 30 mph Course Directions Ridden Ridden
41.8 kph 45kph 48.3 kph

00:00.0 00:00.0 | 00:00.0 Race Start on Mission Dr. and 1st St. 0.0

00:09.7 00:09.0 00:08.4 Left onto Alisal Rd. from Mission Dr. 0.1 0.1 14.9 0.1
01:54.9 01:46.7 | 01:39.6 Right onto Viborg Rd. from Alisal Rd. 0.7 0.8 14.1 1.3
02:50.3 02:38.1 02:27.6 Left onto Alamo Pintado Rd. from Viborg Rd. 0.6 1.2 13.7 2.0
08:30.9 07:54.4 07:22.8 Right onto Baseline Ave. from Alamo Pintado 2.5 3.7 11.3 5.9
10:54.9 10:08.1 09:27.6 Left onto Refugio Rd. from Baseline Ave. 1.0 4.7 10.2 7.6
13:14.8 12:18.0 11:28.8 Left onto Roblar Ave. from Refugio Rd. 1.0 5.7 9.2 9.2
13:21.7 12:24.4 11:34.8 VvRight to continue on Roblar Ave. at Ontiveros 0.1 5.8 9.2 9.3
17:29.5 16:14.6 15:09.6 Left onto Alamo Pintado Ave. from Grand Ave. 1.8 7.6 7.4 12.2
18:18.0 16:59.6 15:51.6 Right onto Steele St. from Alamo Pintado Ave. 0.3 7.9 7.0 12.8
18:49:0 17:27:9 16:18:0 cs as Steele St. becomes Ballard Canyon Rd. 0.2 8.1 6.9 13.0
18:51:2 17:30:4 16:20:4 Begin Climb 0.1 8.2 6.8 13.2
20:10.2 18:43.7 17:28.8 Top of Climb 0.5 8.7 6.2 141
30:44.3 28:32.6 26:38.4 cs as Ballard Canyon Rd. becomes Chalk Hill 4.6 13.3 1.7 21.4
33:26:3 31:03:0 28:58:8 cs as Chalk Hill becomes Atterdag 1.2 14.5 0.5 23.3
34:14.8 31:48.0 29:40.8 Left onto Copenhagen from Atterdag 0.3 14.8 0.1 23.9
34:32.8 | 32:047 | 29:56.4 0.2 150 | 00 | 241

First starter is at 12:00 noon with 1-minute gaps between starts. Last 10 starters at 2-minute intervals.
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